ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
*Please order in multiples of the quantity per package.
①【Type】Plug DUS10： Without positioning posts
②【Number of contacts】 040：40 pin  140：140 pin  200：200 pin
 *80, 100, 120, 160, and 180 pin are under planning, please contact our sales representative.
③【Contact tail style】 S： Straight
④【Stacked height】 3： 3 mm

8±
0.
05
2.
5±
0.
05
D±0.5
4.8±0.5
Unit：mmDUS00-□□□S-T（Receptacle, Straight）
 Printed Circuit Board layout (Component side view)
 Product table / Dimensions
Packaging style
Embossed tape
No. of contacts Part number A B C D E No. of packaging
40 DUS00-040S-T 14.38 13.16 7.6 13 11.66 1,800
140 DUS00-140S-T 34.38 33.16 27.6 33 31.66 1,800
200 DUS00-200S-T 46.38 45.16 39.6 45 43.66 1,800
X-X' Cross section
X'
X
Lot No.

3±0.5
3.34
0.
35 2.
25
0.5
0.
15
Unit：mmDUS10-□□□S-3-T（Plug, Straight）
 Printed Circuit Board layout (Component side view)
X-X' Cross section
 Product table / Dimensions
Packaging style
Embossed tape
No. of contacts Part number A B C D E F No. of packaging
40 DUS10-040S-3-T 10.47 10.07 7.6 10 17.7 9.97 3,200
140 DUS10-140S-3-T 30.47 30.07 27.6 30 29.7 29.97 3,200
200 DUS10-200S-3-T 42.47 42.07 39.6 42 41.7 41.97 3,200